

Before : Shri D.V. Sawant
Prothonotary and Senior Master
High Court, O.S., Bombay

Date : 20 January 2015

CALLED OUT FOR REJECTION (ORIGINAL SIDE MATTERS) :

- | | | | |
|-----|-------------------------------------|---|--|
| 22) | SL/1006/2014 |) | Plaintiffs and / or Advocates are absent |
| 23) | SL/1012/2014 |) | |
| 24) | SL/1015/2014 |) | |
| 25) | SL/1018/2014 WITH
LEPTN/285/2014 |) | P.C. : The Plaintiffs and / or their Advocates to remove
Office Objections on the Suits and get the same
numbered and registered on or before 03 February
2015, failing Suits to stand rejected under O.S. Rule
986. |
| 29) | SL/1043/2014 |) | |
| 32) | SL/1058/2014 |) | |
| 33) | SL/1063/2014 |) | |
| 36) | SL/1078/2014 |) | |
| 38) | SL/1092/2014 |) | |
| 39) | SL/1097/2014 |) | |
| 40) | SL/1098/2014 |) | |
| 41) | SL/1100/2014 |) | |
| 42) | SSL/1095/2014 |) | |
| | | | |
| 20) | SL/260/2014 |) | Mr. Dhiren Kanakia i/b. G.S. Hegde, Advocate for Plaintiff |
| | |) | P.C. : The Advocate for Plaintiff states that the matter is
wrongly on board as it is already disposed of on
24.07.2014. Hence, removed from board. |
| | | | |
| 21) | SL/1002/2014 |) | Ms. H. Shah i/b. Jitendra J. Shah, Advocate for Plaintiff |
| | |) | P.C. : The Plaintiff and / or his Advocate to remove Office
Objections on the Suit and get the same numbered
and registered on or before 17 February 2015,
failing Suit to stand rejected under O.S. Rule 986. |
| | | | |
| 26) | SL/1019/2014 |) | Mr. Jaideep Shingare i/b. M/s. Chitnis Vaithy & Co.,
Advocate for Plaintiff |
| | |) | P.C. : The Plaintiff and / or his Advocate to remove Office
Objections on the Suit and get the same numbered
and registered on or before 17 February 2015,
failing Suit to stand rejected under O.S. Rule 986. |

20.01.2015

Prothonotary and Senior Master